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13
14
15
mp

Radovan Pekarovic
Martin Mitchell
Tom Clark

Rupert Powell
Reegan Richards
Norchi Stephanie
Adam Cladingboel
Max Straube-Roth
John Middler
Jonah Hearn

Jess Gilder

Spohie & Violet
Montgomery
Beate Wagner
Grace Holman
Ryan Holman
Adam Landels

Sarah Webb

Light Green course
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Oscar Barnby
Sian Gardner
Lucy Allard
Patrick Morris
Emily Morris

Short Green course
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Robert Brandon
Suzanne Harding
Melanie Hearn
Roger Hailey
Hazel Waters
Alison Yeates
Jane Howsam
John Robinson
Peter Howsam
Chris Dwyer
Don Nisbet
Mary Adams
Sue Bicknell
John Bowman
Robert Vickers
Janet Richardson
Carolyn Marr
Philip May
John Ward
Peter Griffin
Leo Morgado
Lin Page

Jane Stew
Octavia Wisbey
Joanne Leigh
Martin Gibbons
Peter Leake

Printed at 22:33 on 04/02/20

M35  35:48
HOCMS50  45:42
M20  50:02
ODMI12 51:44
M12  55:41

W21 56:20

LEIM20  60:10
ODMI12 64:14
ODM65  65:28
WCHMI12  66:42
W38 69:19

DVO W5 95:51

HOC W55 104:09
W14 122:29
M10 122:38
ODMI12 4943
Missing no 9
W40  rtd
Missing nos 8,13-16

WCHM14  38:04
OD W60  57:34
HH W35  59:26

M10 100:24
W12  100:27

ODM70  44:27
NGOC W55  45:35
WCH W45  55:13
ODMS80  57:41
WCH W65  58:04
WCH W50  58:40
WRE W65  59:15
WCHM70  59:35
WREM70  60:18
ODM65  61:00
SMOC M55 62:26
WCHW60 62:34
OD W75  63:20
ODM75  63:55
HOCM75  65:50
OD W70  69:00
OD W70  69:32
ODM65  69:39
ODM75  71:45
WCHM65  72:37
ODM45  74:40
OD W65  77:11
OD W60  77:35
OD W21  79:48
OD W50  79:53
WREM70  80:45
LEIM8O  85:54

28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36
mp

mp
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Donald Moir
Alison Sloman
Thelma Spalton
Rachel Alexander
Marian Denham
Chris Boycott
Eleanor Chapple
Geoff Sara
Barbara Ford
Robert Scott

Melanie Elkington

Elizabeth Urquhart

Green course

Luke Cherry
Kirsten Strain
Florence Lunn
John Pearson
Andy Heath
Mark Garside
Stuart Turnbull
Liz Phillips
David Vincent
Mark Webster
John Marriott
Ray Collins
Gillian Hanson
Ian Prowse
Tabitha Lunn
Ben Flippance
Rob Smart

Jill Emmerson
Gerry Spalton
Juliette Soulard
Miranda Mackereth
Steve Edgar
Colin Best
Sally Hughes
Mike Baggott
Matthew Bambrook
Barry McGowan
Colin Drury
Helen Nisbet
Luke Cowap
Arthur Mitchell
Sandra Mather
Daniel Dalton
Mick Sadler
Ros James

Neil Adams
Mark Marsh
lain Phillips
Ashley Ford
Paul Hammond
Chris Rose
Trevor Simpson

MERCS (c) 2019 Michael Napier

LEI M85 86:05
HOC W80  86:51
OD W70 89:19
OD W60  89:23
POTOC W70  89:31
WCHM75 94:39
OD W50 109:43
HOCMS80 115:21
HOC W65 136:33
HOCM70  65:20
Missing no 9
OD W55  86:46

Missing nos 2,7

OD W65

rtd

Missing nos 9-11,13-20

OD M16
AROS W21
OD W16
HOC M70
OD M60
WCH M60
OD M50
OD W55
DVO M55
NOC M55
LEIM70
WCH M65
SMOC W50
NGOC M65
OD W16
OD M40
OD M50
OD W55
OD M70
OD W45
HOC W55
LEI M50
SYO M70
WCH W50
OD M65
OD M16
HOC M70
SYO M70
SMOC W55
OD M21
HOC M14
SMOC W50

COBOC M70
SMOC W55
WCH M60
OD M50

LEI M50
HOC M65
HOC M55
WRE W65
OD MS80

40:57
43:20
46:08
46:11
47:21
48:13
48:49
49:01
49:25
49:47
50:06
50:19
50:47
51:13
51:21
51:28
52:09
52:24
53:04
53:17
56:32
57:24
58:04
60:00
60:25
61:46
62:32
63:30
64:56
64:58
65:10
67:55
69:58
70:03
72:21
74:07
74:13
75:46
76:52
78:49
81:34
82:19
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44
mp
mp

mp

mp

Julie Webster
David Cladingboel
Keith Willdig
Chris Bosley
Laurie Rose

Paul Jackson

Vivianne Lawson

Ian Moore

Blue course
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mp

mp

mp

Chris McCartney
Tom Jeffries
Andy Emmerson
Ian Webb

Robert Bambrook
Adrian Pickles
Andrew Yeates
Richard Gardner
Bruce Bryant

Ian Hopkins

Paul Basher
Holly Stodgell
Victoria Mccreadie
Stan Alexander
lan Byrne

Mike Snell
Sebastian Mitchell
John Smith
Robert Rose
Richard Perry
Brian Hughes
David Allard
David Pal

Liam Chapple
Mark Bailey
Dave Marr
Anthony Sherriff
Andy Cherry
Stuart Swalwell
Stuart Mccreadie
Ian Chafer

Peter Hornsby
Eloise Lee

Paul Watterson
Steve Stacey
Alex Morgan

Harriet Lawson
Mattew Battley

Andrew White

Printed at 22:33 on 04/02/20

NOC W55  85:53
LEIM50  93:24
ODM70 41:33
Missing nos 7,15
LEIM70  54:37

Missing nos 11-12

WRE M65  68:57

Missing no 8§
EPOCM75  70:53

Missing no 13

OD W50  dnf

No finish time

HOCM60  dnf
No finish time

OD M50  47:31
OD M50  49:02
OD M60 51:12
SLOW M35  52:34
OD M45 55:35
WRE M60 57:45
WCHM60  58:00
OD M65 58:17
ODM60  59:06
WRE M50  60:00
HOCM65  61:48
WCHWI8  62:20
RSOC W35 64:34
ODM65  64:46
SMOCM60  66:19
ODM60  67:09
HOCMI16 67:45
OD M55  69:30
HOCM40 71:14
OD M50  73:40
HOCM70  73:54
HH M35 75:06
WRE M50 77:53
OD M50 78:58
IND M55 79:30
ODM65  79:32
LEI M55 80:00
OD M45  82:43
DVOM70  83:07
RSOC M35 83:16
HOC M55  87:09
LEI M65 91:42
HOC W21 101:07
HOCM70 109:19
ODM21 123:19
HOC M55  48:48

Missing no 14
OD W21 57:30

Missing no 15
58:35

Missing no 3

HOCM60  64:47
Missing no 5

mp

mp

mp

Nathan Chapple
David Brown
Oscar Holroyd

Nick Taylor

Brown course
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mp

Mike Barnby
Alistair Powell
Alexander Mitchell
lain Stamp

David Aldridge
Felix Lunn

Henry Webb
Oliver Flippance
Simon Webb

Anne Straube
David Lawson
Neville Baker
Barry Elkington
Mark Rookledge
Matthew Forrester
James Thomas
Mykyta Chubynsky
Paul Gregson
Marian White
Marie-Anne Fischer
David Dunn

Stuart Duckworth

White course
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Imogen Allen
Tristan McCreadie
Jess Soph Lm Smith
Filip Pekarovic
Adam Pekarovic

Yellow course
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Philip Ainsley
Lois Bishop

Adam Cladingboel
Edward Powell
Leanne Davis
Russell McCreadie
Tilly Flippance

MERCS (c) 2019 Michael Napier

OD M18

65:41

Missing no 15

WCH M45

66:00

Missing no 15

OD M21

71:32

Missing no 3

HOC M70

rtd

Missing nos 16-24

WCH M40
OD M40
HOC M18
WCH M40
HOC M40
OD M18
WCH MI18
OD M18
WCH M45
OD W45
OD M55
TVOC M65
OD M60
OD M50
BAOC M21
COBOC M21
OD M40
OD M40
HOC W60
TVOC W55
WCH M40

60:32
61:56
63:55
64:19
64:48
65:14
66:07
66:58
72:43
77:37
77:38
82:50
84:21
91:52
99:30
101:43
101:46
123:15
125:26
129:35
71:51

1 out of order

WCH M40

78:46

Missing no 11

WCHWI10 21:05
RSOCMI10  23:27
W8 31:12

M6 35:21

35:28

M21  18:32
LEIWI16  30:39
LEIM20  32:37
ODMI0 34:21
W45 41:33

RSOCM12  59:32

OD W12  68:55



